

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6655 of 2021

Mohan Lal Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and ors.

10/02/2022	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Shri Waquar Naiyer, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Avinash Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. Further 2 weeks' time is granted to learned State counsel to file reply. List immediately after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Deepti	