



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6655 of 2021

MOHAN LAL SAHU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Harshmander Rastogi, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Government Advocate for the State. Heard on I.A. No. 03/2025, application for amendment in relief of the petition. On due consideration, I.A. No. 03/2025 is allowed and Mr. Rastogi is permitted to carry out necessary amendment within a period of 07 days. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---

vatti